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Transactions List - PARESH PHANSALKAR - 131501503279

07/01/2022

NA
NA

S No.

Value Date

Transaction Date

Cheque Number

Transaction Remarks

\Withdrawal Amount]
(INR

Deposit Amount
(INR

Balance (INR

01/09/2021

01/09/2021

UPI1/124428222982/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMc9d1d0a049054346aaec0ff9

500.0

0.0

19716.76

01/09/2021

01/09/2021

UPI1/124429320166/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM41e2c913ec5d44ad9d15bb30

300.0

0.0

19416.76

01/09/2021

01/09/2021

INF/INFT/024888065851/Agust month
sal/RELIAZON SER

0.0

44351.21

63767.97|

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

UPI1/124562930549/NA/Atd Financial
S/ICICI
Bank/PTM767f5ef5434440b1a41c8e0b
70203

5035.0

0.0

58732.97

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

VIN/SMARTSTORE
202109021336/124508309100/

22100.0

0.0

36632.97

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

UP1/124569151411/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMf782f0a4253e4904b9bd2c7e

1000.0

0.0

35632.97

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

VPS/HOTEL
GRAND/202109021518/124509894681
HYDERABA

1526.0

0.0

34106.97

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

ATM/S1CNQ643/CASH WDL/02-09-21

2000.0

0.0

32106.97

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

VIN/NETFLIX
202109030227/124520589216/

649.0

0.0

31457.97

10

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

UP1/124600296944/0id14948928289@
paytm-utility1@/Paytm Payments
PTMd5f7dcd6e5d

10500.0

0.0

20957.97|

11

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

UP1/124657094956/Earned for
usin/goog-payment@ok/Axis Bank
Ltd./AXI5f1f8821d2d1

0.0

3.0

20960.97,

12

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

NFS/NHYD7031/CASH WDL/03-09-21

1000.0

0.0

19960.97|

13

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

MMT/IMPS/124621740258/ATD
FINANC to PARESH PHA

0.0

6868.0

26828.97

14

04/09/2021

04/09/2021

UPI1/124734688357/NA/Akara
Capital/HDFC BANK
LTD/PTMf0312d71558848b78c3b0438
e92e

9474.0

0.0

17354.97

15

04/09/2021

04/09/2021

UPI1/124738704278/0id14954583179@
add-money@paytm/Paytm Payments
PTM2a9db02ae7e

500.0

0.0

16854.97

16

04/09/2021

04/09/2021

VISA REF G A S ONLINE
MARKETING

0.0

2.92

16857.89

17

04/09/2021

04/09/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/04-09-21

2000.0

0.0

14857.89

18

05/09/2021

06/09/2021

UP1/124868150702/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM4a3f189b26804729852a075a

500.0

0.0

14357.89

19

05/09/2021

06/09/2021

UP1/124874406714/UPI/upiswiggy@icic
i/ICICI
Bank/IC15986fc6232e5411a80b391abc
92b

1066.0

0.0

13291.89

20

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

UPI1/124910093323/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments

0.0

PTMe2e84f78691748929429486¢

20000.0

33291.89




o1 06/09/2021 06/09/2021 NFS/HYOD9484/CASH WDL/06-09-21 1000.0 0.0 32291.89
06/09/2021 06/09/2021 UPI1/124912552235/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 2000.0 34291.89
22 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMaf102052cbc147bcal1a381b1
23 06/09/2021 06/09/2021 NFS/CPRH0271/CASH WDL/06-09-21 10000.0 0.0 24291.89
o4 06/09/2021 06/09/2021 NFS/CPRH0271/CASH WDL/06-09-21 10000.0 0.0 14291.89
o5 06/09/2021 06/09/2021 NFS/CPRH0271/CASH WDL/06-09-21 2500.0 0.0 11791.89
06/09/2021 06/09/2021 UP1/124913261954/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 1000.0 12791.89
26 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM3f8d2c34c86b4c17a1fc4644
27 06/09/2021 06/09/2021 IACH/TP ACH ABL/1056142571 | 11892.0| 0.0 899.89
06/09/2021 06/09/2021 UPI1/124916513905/NA/Paresh 870.0 0.0 29.89
28 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMf141a53912de43cead41b61ec
07/09/2021 07/09/2021 UP1/125036338184/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 1000.0 1029.89
29 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM2e9d356d0d524bf4be4f3634
07/09/2021 07/09/2021 \VIN/PAYPAL 306.41 0.0 723.48
30 PIN/202109070049/124919762544/
07/09/2021 07/09/2021 UP1/125066044391/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 50.0 773.48
31 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM9133e8c2e4f74513903de1ef
08/09/2021 08/09/2021 UPI1/125180300245/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 750.0 1523.48
32 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM8ef3e17860dd45819ce6cd35
33 08/09/2021 08/09/2021 ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/08-09-21 1500.0 0.0 23.48
08/09/2021 08/09/2021 UPI1/125199308159/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 400.0 423.48
34 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMOeddfdc4b23348ea877d8190
35 08/09/2021 08/09/2021 VSI/INSTANTADPO/202109081905/12 378.85 0.0 44 .63
5113482862/
08/09/2021 08/09/2021 UP1/125139659555/Payment from 0.0 5000.0 5044.63
36 Ph/9986653024@ybl/Axis Bank
Ltd./YBLbd5a7799cdf74
37 08/09/2021 08/09/2021 NFS/NHYD7031/CASH WDL/08-09-21 500.0 0.0 4544.63
38 09/09/2021 09/09/2021 ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/09-09-21 3800.0 0.0 744.63
09/09/2021 09/09/2021 UPI1/125220314514/UPI/giri.bhc@oksbi 0.0 800.0 1544.63
39 INDUSIND
BANK/SBla955c984048746a884b1e0e
a02
09/09/2021 09/09/2021 VIN/PAYPAL 693.3 0.0 851.33
40 HOM/202109092038/125215541112/
10/09/2021 10/09/2021 UPI1/125357427868/NA/Paresh 851.0 0.0 0.33
41 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMd7c59f11dfa04525a67e18e9
11/09/2021 13/09/2021 UP1/125416631088/NA/9866892703@p| 0.0 10000.0 10000.33
42 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM81dac77c040b4a46a50fda7a
11/09/2021 13/09/2021 UPI1/125416706352/NA/Paresh 3000.0 0.0 7000.33
43 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM31c1ee0bddd149dd9ec42b4d
44 11/09/2021 13/09/2021 NFS/NHYD7031/CASH WDL/11-09-21 2000.0 0.0 5000.33
12/09/2021 13/09/2021 UPI1/125527689432/NA/R Madhuri 5000.0 0.0 0.33
45 Naidu/Axis Bank
Ltd./PTM3bb516eff42b473495de4897a
46 13/09/2021 13/09/2021 MMT/IMPS/125618881695/NUP916315 0.0 1.0 1.33
38128/ENTELLUS B/In
47 13/09/2021 13/09/2021 MMT/IMPS/125619897254/NFPL07242 0.0 18200.0 18201.33
37620866 /Indusin
13/09/2021 13/09/2021 UPI1/125690284984/UPI/giri.bhc@oksbi 800.0 0.0 17401.33
48 INDUSIND
BANK/ICI9d886dc1f91549be87996d3e
a9
13/09/2021 13/09/2021 UP1/125640733089/Earned for 0.0 3.0 17404.33
49 usin/goog-payment@ok/Axis Bank
Ltd./AXI6727d4e5677¢e
50 13/09/2021 13/09/2021 ATM/S1CNQ643/CASH WDL/13-09-21 500.0 0.0 16904.33
13/09/2021 13/09/2021 UPI1/125682546057/NA/Paresh 6000.0 0.0 10904.33
51 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMb6cb8b0757984238a0ae3b1f
52 13/09/2021 13/09/2021 lUP1/125682975570/Verified | 1944.0) 0.0 8960.33]




Mercha/BHARATPE.905215/Federal
Bank/PTMadf5abbcee7043

53

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

UP1/125691506230/UPIl/ramakrishna25
.c/Union Bank of
I/1CIf89134ed7{70458fb269aa2

3000.0

0.0

5960.33

54

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

UPI1/125796012223/0id15108105081@
paypre-utility@/Paytm Payments
PTM07688b30dee

2073.0

0.0

3887.33

55

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

Dt:08/09/21 INSTANTADPOWER |

10

0.0

3886.33

56

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/14-09-21

500.0

0.0

3386.33

57

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

VIN/AWCAID COM
202109150144/125720599606/

76.84

0.0

3309.49

58

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

VIN/BSCBILLING
202109150144/125720383266/

76.84

0.0

3232.65

59

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

\VIN/CAABILLHELP/202109150144/125
720400449/

76.84

0.0

3155.81

60

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

\VSI/AWCAID COM
202109150145/125720761459/

2301.55

0.0

854.26

61

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/AWCAID COM
202109150144/125720599

0.0

76.84]

931.1

62

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

UP1/125816742814/UPI/srinivasgattu19
HDFC BANK
LTD/ICIbba5145a87a24664ac298a5eb

240.0

0.0

691.1

63

15/09/2021

15/09/2021

UPI1/125859230437/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM97a178db22a24eeb819b3360

300.0

0.0

391.1

64

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

UPI1/125994275803/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMd634a13536254b2587b72da0

0.0

139.0

530.1

65

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

UP1/125994463685/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM7e0e5defaff5447{873b8a36

0.0

70.0

600.1

66

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

VIN/HERCULIST
IC/202109162054/125915307861/

537.51

0.0

62.59

67

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

UPI1/125995125918/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMeedae05c82634103aeff2b24

62.0

0.0

0.59

68

17/09/2021

17/09/2021

VISA REF S V S PETRO PRODUCTS |

0.0

0.75

1.34

69

18/09/2021

18/09/2021

Dt:15/09/21 AWCAID.COM |

0.0

1.68

3.02

70

18/09/2021

18/09/2021

MMT/IMPS/126121902146/ELI LFH
Fund Transfer/Razo

0.0

16200.0

16203.02

71

18/09/2021

18/09/2021

UPI1/126171223813/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM5a872d000cb24fa992158cf9

14000.0

0.0

2203.02

72

19/09/2021

20/09/2021

UPI1/126282660266/NA/9866892703@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMca0220c4541c4627b2af507e

0.0

3000.0

5203.02

73

19/09/2021

20/09/2021

ATM/S1CNQ643/CASH WDL/19-09-21

5000.0

0.0

203.02

74

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

UPI1/126320111610/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMc939004c1a704be8b1022e97

0.0

800.0

1003.02

75

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

UPI1/126489469471/UPl/gpay-
1118580816/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICl116be2affd4bd4aff852af187

1000.0

0.0

3.02

76

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

VISA REF AWCAID COM 17 09 21 |

0.0

2198.57]

2201.59

77

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/21-09-21

700.0

0.0

1501.59

78

21/09/2021

22/09/2021

VIN/VIRAL
MAILE/202109212352/126418792761/

538.47|

0.0

963.12

79

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

\VSI/ONLINE
[TRAF/202109230237/126521803862/

768.21

0.0

194.91

80

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

UP1/126730513454/UPI/euronetgpay.p
ay/ICICI
Bank/IC1178a459ab9364d61ba666e0c7|
b5e

100.0|

0.0

94.91

81

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

UPI1/126733836661/UPIl/goog-
payment@ok/Axis Bank
Ltd./AXI44b3fe1dee124a00bcf44dd2

0.0

6.0

100.91

82

25/09/2021

27/09/2021

UPI1/126821287150/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMa2535367fb4c44358a479338

100.0|

0.0

0.91

83

25/09/2021

27/09/2021

UPI1/126830193972/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMOfec615dd8d0454fa496180b

0.0

1000.0

1000.91

84

25/09/2021

27/09/2021

UPI1/126895467744/payment/sivareddy
09515@/HDFC BANK
LTD/HDFbee60fab04934d838cbe4

0.0

1000.0

2000.91




25/09/2021 27/09/2021 UPI1/126830813220/NA/Paresh 500.0 0.0 1500.91
85 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM4163b145647348749a8d4ab4
25/09/2021 27/09/2021 VPS/SRI 921.0 0.0 579.91
86 SANTOSH/202109252320/1268170317
56/HYDERABA
25/09/2021 27/09/2021 UPI1/126836297682/0id15266586989@ 100.0| 0.0 479.91
87 add-money@paytm/Paytm Payments
PTM765bc3dcaa7
26/09/2021 27/09/2021 UPI1/126937077893/NA/Paresh 479.0 0.0 0.91
88 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM11e46a7b9cc4463096¢318ce
26/09/2021 27/09/2021 UP1/126964747662/NA/9866670452@p 0.0 110.0 110.91
89 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMec01b5c23a134246aab4fcff
26/09/2021 27/09/2021 UPI1/126919744541/Request from 110.0| 0.0 0.91
90 IAm/amazon@apl/Axis Bank
Ltd./APL3267c91e52d147ecb
91 27/09/2021 27/09/2021 V:Dt:23/09/21 ONLINE TRAFFICN | 0.91] 0.0 0.0
92 29/09/2021 29/09/2021 MMT/IMPS/127212158401/Bank 0.0 1.0 1.0
Account Va/ACC VALIDA/H
93 29/09/2021 29/09/2021 MMT/IMPS/127212703109/BV9548104 0.0 1.0 2.0
9/CASHFREE P/Indusi
94 29/09/2021 29/09/2021 VISA REF ONLINE TRAFFIC NET | 0.0 736.12 738.12
29/09/2021 29/09/2021 UPI1/127280631629/NA/Paresh 738.0 0.0 0.12
95 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMO0f90a42aeed842cca594014a
96 29/09/2021 30/09/2021 131501503279:Int.Pd:30-06-2021 to 0.0 32.0 32.12
29-09-2021
30/09/2021 30/09/2021 UPI1/127398623350/NA/9866670452@p 0.0 300.0 332.12
97 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM9a04b65302d64dc79b24f4fe
08 30/09/2021 30/09/2021 ATM/S1CNQ643/CASH WDL/30-09-21 300.0 0.0 32.12
99 30/09/2021 30/09/2021 [CashTxnChgs-Branch-Aug21+GST | 32.12 0.0 0.0
100 02/10/2021 04/10/2021 INF/INFT/025129518001/Paresh salary 0.0 91266.0) 91266.0
f/RELIAZON SER
02/10/2021 04/10/2021 UPI1/127511601432/NA/9311071888@u 20340.0 0.0 70926.0
101 pi/INDUSIND
BANK/PTM869229a29a4c48428c87ab
913fe
02/10/2021 04/10/2021 UPI1/127511744004/NA/Atd Financial 8168.0 0.0 62758.0
102 S/ICICI
Bank/PTMa3208b8516ca448ca31a233
3ab03a
02/10/2021 04/10/2021 UPI1/127511972073/NA/q15446103@yb 30.0 0.0 62728.0
103 I/State Bank Of
I/PTMc386d90c93da479083b871010c
02/10/2021 04/10/2021 UPI1/127512354368/NA/Paresh 50000.0 0.0 12728.0
104 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM55f475b98e57403fa11d6ec6
105 03/10/2021 04/10/2021 ATM/S1CNQ643/CASH WDL/03-10-21 1000.0 0.0 11728.0
106 03/10/2021 04/10/2021 ATM/S1CNQ643/CASH WDL/03-10-21 3000.0 0.0 8728.0
107 03/10/2021 04/10/2021 [CashTxnChgs-Branch-Aug21+GST | 711.28 0.0 8016.72|
108 03/10/2021 04/10/2021 \V:Dt:23/09/21 ONLINE TRAFFICN | 0.74 0.0 8015.98
109 03/10/2021 04/10/2021 VSI/NETFLIX 649.0 0.0 7366.98
202110031347/127608421653/
03/10/2021 04/10/2021 UPI1/127614597933/Request from 600.0 0.0 6766.98
110 IAm/amazon@apl/Axis Bank
Ltd./APL9ea42bcd833146249
04/10/2021 04/10/2021 \VIN/ONE97 199.0) 0.0 6567.98
111 COMMU/202110041058/12770516163
1/
112 04/10/2021 04/10/2021 IIN/I-Debit/Amazon 1112.0 0.0 5455.98
202110041300/127706009226/
04/10/2021 04/10/2021 UPI1/127713383118/UP1/9866670452@ 100.0| 0.0 5355.98
113 payt/Paytm Payments
APLAPcc1886a85¢787¢7885f30
114 04/10/2021 04/10/2021 MMT/IMPS/127718164358/ELI LFH 0.0 22500.0 27855.98
Fund Transfer/Razo
115 04/10/2021 04/10/2021 ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/04-10-21 1000.0 0.0 26855.98
116 04/10/2021 04/10/2021 VPS PRO_0449 CAABILLHE_9/15/20 0.0 76.84 26932.82
117 04/10/2021 04/10/2021 VPS PRO 3266 BSCBILLIN 9/15/20 | 0.0 76.84] 27009.66
118 04/10/2021 04/10/2021 MMT/IMPS/127720651675/ATD 0.0 9443.0 36452.66
FINANC to PARESH PHA




119

04/10/2021

04/10/2021

UPI1/127795210597/NA/Naman
Finlease/INDUSIND
BANK/PTM7409e05d82e5417ab086¢cb
[72e4a

24200.0

0.0

12252.66

120

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

IACH/TP ACH ABL/1057493320 |

11892.0)

0.0

360.66

121

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

UPI1/127812102194/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMe82cc78b84cd4081b5067a5a

0.0

700.0

1060.66

122

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/05-10-21

1000.0

0.0

60.66

123

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

UPI1/127824985249/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM998bfb599691405e8f68b429

0.0

20000.0

20060.66

124

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/05-10-21

10000.0

0.0

10060.66

125

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/05-10-21

10000.0

0.0

60.66

126

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

UPI1/127958870422/NA/9866670452@p|
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM1ef8b884a522474faa2dee70

0.0

2000.0

2060.66

127

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

VPS/HOTEL
GRAND/202110061451/127909674538
HYDERABA

1562.0

0.0

498.66

128

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

INF/INFT/025163449461/TSB006500/T
SB FINANCE PVT

0.0

20460.0

20958.66|

129

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

UPI1/127975368799/NA/9866892703@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMc4cc7a92b7a74b059d3314a2

0.0

450.0

21408.66

130

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

UPI1/127975536510/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM291bff3d1b734ceca3fbf4a2

0.0

2300.0

23708.66

131

06/10/2021

06/10/2021

UPI1/127975703198/0id15411538219@
ptmbfv@paytm/Paytm Payments
PTMb4a3abc2c7c34e

23698.0

0.0

10.66

132

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

UPI1/128083733423/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM40579301a60b44f5ae6cdd07

0.0

1000.0

1010.66

133

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

UPI1/128096820692/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM38ba958fc986488db65676ea

0.0

1500.0

2510.66

134

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/07-10-21

2500.0

0.0

10.66]

135

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

UPI1/128126334363/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM8c5b134e5b2846129¢c3ab755

0.0

1000.0

1010.66

136

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

UPI1/128136766955/NA/Paresh
Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM55627f20784943f1807d8f34

1000.0

0.0

10.66]

137

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

NEFT-UTKSN21281102436-USFB
NEFT RTGS ROUTING GL-NA

0.0

17000.0

17010.66

138

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

UPI1/128133275712/UPl/laxmanreddy.b
85/Andhra
Bank/ICIc892512aacf14c79851fa6¢c6b6
e

15000.0

0.0

2010.66

139

09/10/2021

11/10/2021

NFS/NHYD7031/CASH WDL/09-10-21

1000.0

0.0

1010.66

140

09/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/WIFI
MAILER/202110091916/128213244175

450.18]

0.0

560.48

141

09/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/INSTANTADPO/202110092007/12
8214496519/

387.54

0.0

172.94

142

09/10/2021

11/10/2021

UPI1/128201628876/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM620bba6f094c429aad196bca

0.0

200.0

372.94

143

09/10/2021

11/10/2021

UPI1/128203464864/NA/9866670452@p
ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM6108b3c2e24949db9e215043

0.0

500.0

872.94

144

10/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/GOOGLE
ITEM/202110100050/128261920184/

1.0

0.0

871.94

145

10/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE
[TEM/202110100050/128261920

0.0

1.0

872.94

146

10/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/GOOGLE
ITEM/202110100053/128231738399/

1.0

0.0

871.94

147

10/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE
[TEM/202110100053/128231738

0.0

1.0

872.94

148

10/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/GOOGLE
ITEM/202110100055/128238733928/

1.0

0.0

871.94

149

10/10/2021

11/10/2021

VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE
TEM/202110100055/128238733

0.0

1.0

872.94




10/10/2021 11/10/2021 UP1/128310166106/NA/Paresh 870.0 0.0 2.94
150 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM72fd0ff25e1540cba39aea79
10/10/2021 11/10/2021 UPI1/128317175529/NA/9866670452@p 0.0 500.0 502.94
151 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMe76e267918964eefaed0a156
152 10/10/2021 11/10/2021 ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/10-10-21 500.0 0.0 2.94
11/10/2021 11/10/2021 UPI1/128462810909/NA/9866670452@p 0.0 1100.0 1102.94
153 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMObcca9f4df2847bdade12ae3
154 11/10/2021 11/10/2021 ATM/SFCNM336/CASH WDL/11-10-21 1100.0 0.0 2.94
155 11/10/2021 11/10/2021 MMT/IMPS/128414245620/Branch 0.0 1.0 3.94
Bank det/Cashfree P/K
156 11/10/2021 11/10/2021 MMT/IMPS/128414263209/Branch 0.0 1.0 4.94
Bank det/Cashfree P/K
157 11/10/2021 11/10/2021 MMT/IMPS/128414572481/52/MSCAS 0.0 1114.0 1118.94
HFREE/Standard Chart
11/10/2021 11/10/2021 UPI1/128470980196/NA/Paresh 150.0| 0.0 968.94
158 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM6c03e6fdb2c640a8b587ecOf
11/10/2021 11/10/2021 VIN/GOOGLE 1.0 0.0 967.94
159 ITEM/202110112340/128463707940/
160 11/10/2021 11/10/2021 VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE 0.0 1.0 968.94
[TEM/202110112340/128463707
11/10/2021 11/10/2021 UPI1/128491689593/NA/Paresh 200.0 0.0 768.94
161 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTM81beb5dc33ac412a80ca894f
12/10/2021 12/10/2021 UP1/128503149858/0id202110121200/ 185.0 0.0 583.94
162 paytm-27647517@/Paytm Payments
PTM57798e0818d
12/10/2021 12/10/2021 UPI1/128511922294/NA/Q42874037 @y 350.0 0.0 233.94
163 bl/Bank of
India/PTM6cd01785eb4a4b66806f3652
600c
12/10/2021 12/10/2021 UP1/128520188630/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 1000.0 1233.94
164 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM60656¢c453294448cb71a97b3
12/10/2021 12/10/2021 VIN/GOOGLE 1.0 0.0 1232.94
165 ITEM/202110121858/128533288766/
166 12/10/2021 12/10/2021 VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE 0.0 1.0 1233.94
TEM/202110121858/128533288
12/10/2021 12/10/2021 VIN/GOOGLE 78.5 0.0 1155.44
167 ITEM/202110121901/128567183839/
168 12/10/2021 12/10/2021 VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE 0.0 78.5 1233.94
[TEM/202110121901/128567183
12/10/2021 12/10/2021 VIN/GOOGLE 1.0 0.0 1232.94
169 TEM/202110121906/128562943268/
170 12/10/2021 12/10/2021 VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE 0.0 1.0 1233.94
TEM/202110121906/128562943
171 13/10/2021 13/10/2021 NFS/NHYD7031/CASH WDL/13-10-21 500.0 0.0 733.94
172 13/10/2021 13/10/2021 MMT/IMPS/128615022035/LOANG481 0.0 801.0 1534.94
3/APOLLO FIN/Ratnaka
14/10/2021 14/10/2021 UPI1/128720097298/UPI/maheshakkapa 500.0 0.0 1034.94
173 lly/State Bank Of
I/IC19d3add36158d4852b73983d
174 14/10/2021 14/10/2021 VIN/ADLISTPROF1/202110142141/128 1018.5 0.0 16.44
716536224/
175 16/10/2021 16/10/2021 INF/INFT/025246919211/payed to 0.0 10000.0 10016.44
aresh/RELIAZON SER
16/10/2021 16/10/2021 UP1/128981290157/NA/6300109342@p| 800.0 0.0 9216.44
176 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM5712c05427d64f628d528bf1
16/10/2021 16/10/2021 UPI1/128981361370/NA/Paresh 6000.0 0.0 3216.44
177 Phansalk/Paytm Payments
PTMdb8cf4567ec54348a9df23bb
16/10/2021 16/10/2021 VPS/SAGAR 1407.0 0.0 1809.44
178 PAPAJ/202110162141/128916489596/
HYDERABA
179 17/10/2021 18/10/2021 ATM/SFCNM717/CASH WDL/17-10-21 1000.0 0.0 809.44
180 17/10/2021 18/10/2021 NFS/CPRH0271/CASH WDL/17-10-21 700.0 0.0 109.44
18/10/2021 18/10/2021 POSDEC CHG/02-10-2021/5758+GST 29.5 0.0 79.94

181




182 18/10/2021 18/10/2021 POSDEC CHG/16-09-2021/5758+GST 29.5 0.0 50.44
183 18/10/2021 18/10/2021 POSDEC CHG/16-09-2021/5758+GST 29.5 0.0 20.94
184 18/10/2021 18/10/2021 POSDEC CHG/16-09-2021/5758+GST 20.94 0.0 0.0
19/10/2021 19/10/2021 UPI1/129271752624/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 1000.0 1000.0
185 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTM4510fe55b732484390308074
19/10/2021 19/10/2021 VIN/PAYPAL 393.38 0.0 606.62
186 MSC/202110190101/129119500282/
19/10/2021 19/10/2021 UP1/129207810540/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 800.0 1406.62
187 ayt/Paytm Payments
PTMb0a49e5a1afe4f329bff1efb
188 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 VIN/HERCULIST 1177.68 0.0 228.94
C/202110192126/129215430363/
20/10/2021 20/10/2021 UP1/129312191631/NA/9866670452@p| 0.0 100.0 328.94
